
LOT 4 BLOCK B OLD WIRE FARMS.

718-754, 719-153, 800-514, WD 10

SMITH FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JANUARY 24, 202
5927 BAY HILL CIRCLE
LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

14-6S-16-03818-144

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/26/2015 TW 4.27 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

129,215
10,300
40,000

179,515
27,890

151,625
0

151,625
179,515

0

179,515

1532/108 1/24/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH RANDALL

SMITH FAMILY REVOCA

1401/1656 12/19/2019 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE A & CATHY C VANN

RANDALL & PHILOMENA

2026
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16726 M H 125 03/10/2000

9241 M H 125 01/10/1995

HX Base Yr

1359 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,933 118.0000 121.54 234,937 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 101,072

FEP 360 85 306 20,455

FOP 200 35 70 4,679

UOP 180 25 45 3,008

2,252 1,933 129,215

BAS= W56 S27 E23 UOP=  S10 E18 N10 W18 $ E33 N27$ FOP= N10
W20 FEP= W36 S10 E36 N10$ S10 E20$.

BAS

56

27

23

33

27

UOP10

18

10

18

FOP 10

20

10

20

FEP

36

10

36

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 25 1995 1995 3 25 600

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2000 2000 3 50 300

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


